
Up to $157, 200 in Total Rank Bonuses
January 6, 2026 - January 4, 2027

2026 Rank Bonus

Gold Director

Sapphire Executive

Blue Diamond

Emerald Executive

Diamond

Presidential Black Diamond

Ambassador Black Diamond Crown Diamond

Chairman Black Diamond

Ruby Executive

Platinum Director

1st: $1,500 + 2nd: $1,500
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$3,000

$7,000

$15,000

$30,000
1st: $20,000 + 2nd: $20,000 + 3rd: $30,000

$70,000

1st: $7,000 + 2nd: $7,000 + 3rd: $6,000

$20,000

1st: $5,000 + 2nd: $5,000

1st: $10,000 + 2nd: $10,000 + 3rd: $10,000

1st: $5,000 + 2nd: $5,000 + 3rd: $5,000

1st: $3,500 + 2nd: $3,500

$10,000

$1,000

$500 $750

Silver Director

$150 $300

*For ranks of Emerald and higher, the bonus is paid in 
multiple payments. To receive each bonus payment, 
the rank must be re-achieved within 10 weeks. 1

Your journey through the ranks pays o�.
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If you advance multiple ranks at once:
• Skipped rank bonuses are not automatically paid.
• You can still earn missed bonuses by achieving the skipped rank or re-achieving the new 

lifetime rank within the required timeframe.

Timeframes to claim skipped bonuses:
◦ Gold – within 2 weeks
◦ Platinum – within 3 weeks
◦ Sapphire – within 4 weeks
◦ Ruby – within 5 weeks
◦ Emerald and above – must be re-achieved within 8 weeks to claim the missed bonus

Quali�ed Ranks & Rewards

Advancing Multiple Rank Bonuses

Rank Total Bonus 1 Bonus 2 Bonus 3

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Sapphire

Ruby

Emerald

Diamond

Blue Diamond

Presidential

Chairman

Ambassador

Crown

150

300     

500

750

1,000

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

3,000

7,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

30,000

70,000

1,500

3,500

5,000

5,000

7,000

10,000

20,000

1,500

3,500

5,000

X

X

X

5,000

7,000

10,000

20,000

5,000

6,000

10,000

30,000



LivePURE makes no guarantee of �nancial success. Because of the countless variables that may affect a Brand Partner’s ability to succeed in this �eld, it is impossible to accurately state what a 
Brand Partner may or may not expect to achieve. Consequently, LivePURE does not and will not make any guarantee of success or income. See https://livepure.biz/IDS for LivePURE’s full Income 
Disclosure Statement. Quali�cation available to LivePURE Brand Partners who are active and in good standing. See the Compensation Plan published on livepure.com/compensation for rank 
quali�cation details.

Available to US, Canada, Australia, New Zealand and Japan.

For full Terms & Conditions, visit your Back Of�ce.

Scenario 1: Fast Advancement
Achieve the new lifetime rank twice to earn all skipped bonuses.
A Brand Partner (BP) has a lifetime rank of Gold.
     In January 2026, they advance to Platinum.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Platinum Bonus $500
     In February 2026, they advance to Sapphire.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Sapphire Bonus $750
     In March 2026, they achieve Ruby.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Ruby Bonus $1,000

Scenario 2: Earning Skipped Bonuses Over Time
Achieve each skipped rank to earn its associated bonus.
A BP has a lifetime rank of Platinum.
     In February 2026, they advance to Diamond.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Diamond Bonus (1st bonus: $2,500)
     In February 2026, they achieve Ruby.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Ruby Bonus $1,000
     In March 2026, they achieve Sapphire.
•  Bonuses Earned:
 Sapphire Bonus $750
     In March 2026, they achieve Diamond.
• Bonuses Earned:
 Diamond Bonus (2nd bonus: $2,500)

Scenarios & How Bonuses are Awarded
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