

2026 Rank Bonus

January 6, 2026 - January 4, 2027

Up to \$157,200 in Total Rank Bonuses

Your journey through the ranks pays off.



Silver Director

\$150



Gold Director

\$300



Platinum Director

\$500



Sapphire Executive

\$750



Ruby Executive

\$1,000



Emerald Executive

\$3,000

1st: \$1,500 + 2nd: \$1,500



Diamond

\$7,000

1st: \$3,500 + 2nd: \$3,500



Blue Diamond

\$10,000

1st: \$5,000 + 2nd: \$5,000



Presidential Black Diamond

\$15,000

1st: \$5,000 + 2nd: \$5,000 + 3rd: \$5,000



Chairman Black Diamond

\$20,000

1st: \$7,000 + 2nd: \$7,000 + 3rd: \$6,000



Ambassador Black Diamond

\$30,000

1st: \$10,000 + 2nd: \$10,000 + 3rd: \$10,000



Crown Diamond

\$70,000

1st: \$20,000 + 2nd: \$20,000 + 3rd: \$30,000

*For ranks of Emerald and higher, the bonus is paid in multiple payments. To receive each bonus payment, the rank must be re-achieved within 10 weeks.

Qualified Ranks & Rewards

Rank	Total	Bonus 1	Bonus 2	Bonus 3
Silver	150	X	X	X
Gold	300	X	X	X
Platinum	500	X	X	X
Sapphire	750	X	X	X
Ruby	1,000	X	X	X
Emerald	3,000	1,500	1,500	X
Diamond	7,000	3,500	3,500	X
Blue Diamond	10,000	5,000	5,000	X
Presidential	15,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
Chairman	20,000	7,000	7,000	6,000
Ambassador	30,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
Crown	70,000	20,000	20,000	30,000

Advancing Multiple Rank Bonuses

If you advance multiple ranks at once:

- Skipped rank bonuses are **not automatically paid**.
- You can still earn missed bonuses by achieving the skipped rank or re-achieving the new lifetime rank within the required timeframe.

Timeframes to claim skipped bonuses:

- Gold - within 2 weeks
- Platinum - within 3 weeks
- Sapphire - within 4 weeks
- Ruby - within 5 weeks
- Emerald and above - must be re-achieved within 8 weeks to claim the missed bonus

Scenarios & How Bonuses are Awarded

Scenario 1: Fast Advancement

Achieve the new lifetime rank twice to earn all skipped bonuses.

A Brand Partner (BP) has a lifetime rank of Gold.

✔ In January 2026, they advance to Platinum.

- Bonuses Earned:
Platinum Bonus \$500

✔ In February 2026, they advance to Sapphire.

- Bonuses Earned:
Sapphire Bonus \$750

✔ In March 2026, they achieve Ruby.

- Bonuses Earned:
Ruby Bonus \$1,000

Scenario 2: Earning Skipped Bonuses Over Time

Achieve each skipped rank to earn its associated bonus.

A BP has a lifetime rank of Platinum.

✔ In February 2026, they advance to Diamond.

- Bonuses Earned:
Diamond Bonus (1st bonus: \$2,500)

✔ In February 2026, they achieve Ruby.

- Bonuses Earned:
Ruby Bonus \$1,000

✔ In March 2026, they achieve Sapphire.

- Bonuses Earned:
Sapphire Bonus \$750

✔ In March 2026, they achieve Diamond.

- Bonuses Earned:
Diamond Bonus (2nd bonus: \$2,500)